
The woodland burial option for interments held at Tarnmoor Memorial Woodland, Skipton or Brocklands Woodland Burial Ground, Rathmell, Settle. The green 

environmentally friendly approach. 

Stepping away from the traditional burial in a cemetery or churchyard. After a woodland burial and your loved one has been laid to rest Letting nature take its 

course, with the help of planting a tree, wildflower bulbs or a shrub. 

*Documentation, liaising with third parties and taking care of all necessary Legal and Administrative arrangements. 

*Conveyance of the deceased into our care within 20 miles of Bingley Chapel of Rest. 

*Presentation and care of the deceased with the option of viewing at our Chapel. 

*EMBALMING IS NOT PERMITTED FOR THIS PACKAGE. 

*Provision of a coffin, Meadow Grass, natural oak veneer, with a meadow design and rope handles. 

*A respectful gown or dressing in their own clothing. 

*Transportation of your loved one to the preferred burial site in our prestige hearse with bearers. 

Funeral Directors Charges 

Disbursements 

Minister, Priest or Celebrant fee 

Additional fee for out sized coffins. 

£2,440.00 

£230.00 

This package gives you the option to choose a different coffin that complies with the woodland burial ground from my brochure. 
The transportation can be changed to other modes for example, horse drawn hearse for a further cost. Full payment of the disbursements third party fees 
must be paid in full 48 hours prior to the date of the burial. 

Tarn Moor Memorial Woodland Ltd Fees 2023 

SINGLE BURIAL PLOT 

Area 

Skipton Only 

Craven & beyond 

Cost 

£1,102.50 

£1,743.00 

DOUBLE-DEPTH BURIAL PLOT(dug to a double-depth for 2 coffins) 

Skipton Only 

Craven & beyond 

£1,937.00 

£2,802.45 

DOUBLE-DEPTH FEE 1ST Interment Fee= 75% 

Skipton Only 

Craven & beyond 

£1,433.25 

£2,082.15 

DOUBLE-DEPTH FEES 2ND Interment Fee= 25% 

Skipton Only 

Craven & beyond 

Brocklands Woodland Burial Fees 

Double Plot 

Single Plot 

Internment Fee (Grave Digger) 

£504.25 

£720.30 

2 Graves side by side 

1 Grave 

Woodland Maintainence 

£75.00 

£75.00 

£75.00 

£75.00 

£75.00 

£75.00 

N/A 

N/A 

£960.00 

£480.00 

£590.00 

Total 

£1,177.50 

£1,818.00 

£2,012.50 

£2,877.45 

£1,508.25 

£2,157.15 

£504.25 

£720.30 

Brocklands Woodland have the Hay Barn which is offered and included in the price, to have a service, prior to the interment which can accommodate up to 45 
people, also the provision of planting a tree or wild flowers. 




