

The woodland burial option for interments held at Tarnmoor Memorial Woodland, Skipton or Brocklands Woodland Burial Ground, Rathmell, Settle. The green environmentally friendly approach.

Stepping away from the traditional burial in a cemetery or churchyard. After a woodland burial and your loved one has been laid to rest Letting nature take its course, with the help of planting a tree, wildflower bulbs or a shrub.

- *Documentation, liaising with third parties and taking care of all necessary Legal and Administrative arrangements.
- *Conveyance of the deceased into our care within 20 miles of Bingley Chapel of Rest.
- *Presentation and care of the deceased with the option of viewing at our Chapel.
- *EMBALMING IS NOT PERMITTED FOR THIS PACKAGE.
- *Provision of a coffin, Meadow Grass, natural oak veneer, with a meadow design and rope handles.
- *A respectful gown or dressing in their own clothing.
- *Transportation of your loved one to the preferred burial site in our prestige hearse with bearers.

Funeral Directors Charges	£2,440.00

Disbursements

Minister, Priest or Celebrant fee £230.00

Additional fee for out sized coffins.

This package gives you the option to choose a different coffin that complies with the woodland burial ground from my brochure.

The transportation can be changed to other modes for example, horse drawn hearse for a further cost. Full payment of the disbursements third party fees must be paid in full 48 hours prior to the date of the burial.

Tarn Moor Memorial Woodland Ltd Fees 2023

SINGLE BURIAL PLOT

Area	Cost	Woodland Maintainence	Total		
Skipton Only	£1,102.50	£75.00	£1,177.50		
Craven & beyond	£1,743.00	£75.00	£1,818.00		
DOUBLE-DEPTH BURIAL PLOT(dug to a double-depth for 2 coffins)					
Skipton Only	£1,937.00	£75.00	£2,012.50		
Craven & beyond	£2,802.45	£75.00	£2,877.45		
DOUBLE-DEPTH FEE 1ST Interment Fee = 75%					
Skipton Only	£1,433.25	£75.00	£1,508.25		
Craven & beyond	£2,082.15	£75.00	£2,157.15		
DOUBLE-DEPTH FEES 2ND Interment Fee = 25%					
Skipton Only	£504.25	N/A	£504.25		
Craven & beyond	£720.30	N/A	£720.30		

Brocklands Woodland Burial Fees

Double Plot	2 Graves side by side	£960.00
Single Plot	1 Grave	£480.00
Internment Fee (Grave Digger)		£590.00

Brocklands Woodland have the Hay Barn which is offered and included in the price, to have a service, prior to the interment which can accommodate up to 45 people, also the provision of planting a tree or wild flowers.